

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7381 OF 2013

ARIF PALL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIJAY KUMAR SARAWAGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For recalling the court's order and office report)

Date: 03/01/2014 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dileep Pillai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the prayer of the learned counsel for appellants and in the
interest of justice, the matter is adjourned by three weeks.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar