

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7381/2013

ARIF PALL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RESPONDENT NOS. 1, 3,5, 6 8

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 11/09/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in I.A.No.3/2015.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER