

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR.PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 7381/2013

ARIF PALL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RESPONDENT NOS. 1, 3,5, 6 8

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 14/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel appearing for the appellant submits that respondent nos. 4 and 7 have died. Appropriate steps be taken for substitution within four weeks time.

List again on 16.3.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar