

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 7381/2013

ARIF PALL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BIJAY KUMAR SARAWAGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for deletion of the name of respondent and may refer to remarks and office report)

Date : 26/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1,3 to 6 and 8 are duly represented.

Application for substitution of legal representatives of deceased respondent no.2 is to be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers. Await orders.

List again on 27.9.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar